THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR
PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MOTOR
P-SERIES FOR THAILAND
SUPER LINE     SERIESP
3
FAST DELIVERY
MULTI-VOLTAGE
    VARIOUS MODELS
    NEW IP55 MODEL
What’s New
THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTORSUPER LINE P SERIES
Significance of type designations
Electricity fees :
        The investment cost of motor doesn’t
refer to only price,but including the variable
electricity fees. Three phase P-series
can be helped to reach a break even point
sooner by advance energy saving performance,
to consume less electricity fees.
Hidden profit from energy saving
IE3 P-Series
IE1 Standard value
SF-PRO
(Foot mounting,
Outdoor dust &
water jet proof motor)
SF-PRVO
(Vertical flange type,
Outdoor dust &
water jet proof motor)
Electricity fees
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
0.75KW 1.5KW 2.2KW  0.75KW 1.5KW 2.2KW
THB/Year
S  F  -  P  R  V  O
Super Line P Series
P      = Premium
Enclosure
F      = Totally enclosed fan-cooled
Frame Material
R      = Steel Frame
Mounting configuration
Blank  = Foot mounting
V    = Vertical flange type
Classification
Blank = Indoor (IP44)
O = Outdoor dust &
                 water jet proof Motor (IP55)
2P 4P
Saving electricity fees (THB/year)
Compare IE3 P-series & IE1 Standard value
Electricity fees refer Electricity authority
announcement electricity rate modification
effective since Nov. 2018
(Type1 : Residential Service)
Only shown on P-series
for Thailand SF-PRO,
 SF-PRVO models
    NEW IP55 MODEL
Characteristics and performance
THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTORSUPER LINE P SERIES
Characteristic calculation method is based on dynamometer method (actual measurement method).
Characteristic values indicate representative values, not guaranteed values.
Number
of Poles
[P]
Output
[kW]
Frame
Number
2 Poles
0.75 80M
1.5
90L